Uchinomaki Onsen[Weekday]

Uchinomaki Onsen has a hundred of even only
hot spring sources and it is famouce as the biggest
hot spring area in Aso region for its abundant
quantity of hot water.

Transferring Bus Stops Location

As of April 1,2018

< For Kumamoto For Oita->
seew
& aso Station
— ,, o
Thebusstopsof
‘J’ Yamabiko-go and the
\ fixed-route bus are at Michinoeki ASO
the same place. @
o MichinoekiASO
-]
o U e
@7 —502018 CooBle. ZENRN o

KumamotosUchinomaki Onsen

@Kumamoto city area—Uchinomaki Onsen

[On]...Boarding only  [Off]...Disembarking only
Yamabiko-go fixed-route bus
fon] fon] fond .
JR Kumamoto- Kumamoto . ransfer Uchinomaki
[Bu:k;‘r;\:feorm - [Téizﬂ:\;ef:‘r: - Tor{iir:)]suji Ma[;:]k]l i [BEET‘;:E; (S::Ji:’zl;te) —> Aso-ekimae | = T L —> Aso-ekimae —> zgiecr;]
No.3] No.26] No.2]
6:49 -» 7.00 » 7.04 » 7:28 - 7:46 - 800 - 8:53 - - 9110 -» 9:22
- 0:35 - 947
759 -» 810 - 8:14 - 838 - 856 - 9:10 » 10:03 ~ - 10:18 » 10:30
- 10:30 » 10:42
- 10:45 -» 10:57
9:19 » 930 - 9:34 » 9:58 - 10:16 » 10:30 » 11:23 - - 11:30 » 11:42
- 12:25 » 12:37
10:34 » 10:45 -» 10:49 -» 11:13 » 11:31 » 11:45 » 12:38 - - 13:30 » 13:42
* - 13:40 » 13:52
s 1425 5 1437 QN
someof |5 14:30 > 14:42 O
Kumamoto o and the . . Uchinoma
city area ioﬁ’;:d;us 2 15:10 = 15:22 ki Onsen
13:20 » 13:32 » 13:38 » 13:58 » 14:18 » 14:32 » 15:20 - | 15:40 - 15:52
nearby.
- 15:55 » 16:07
- 16:40 » 16:52
14:50 » 15:02 - 15:08 » 15:28 - 15:48 - 16:02 » 16:50 - - 16:55 » 17:07
- 17:00 » 17:12
- 17:15 » 17:27
- 18:00 » 18:12
16:10 » 16:22 - 16:28 » 16:48 » 17:.08 » 17:22 » 18:10 - - 18:22 » 19:05
- 19:09 » 19:52
- 19:20 » 19:32
17:30 » 17:42 » 17:48 » 18:08 » 18:28 » 18:42 » 19:30
@?E}iz:gise ¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,500 ¥1,300 - ¥300 -
Blue : To Tsuetate via
Karakasamatsu « station
Red : To Aso-ekimae via Dojiri * Miyaji
Green : To Uchinomaki eki via Uchinomaki
Purple : To Uchinomaki via Narukawa
Orange : To Aso -ekimae via Miyaji * Dojiri
Pink . To Aso -ekimae via Yamada - Miyaji



Uchinomaki Onsen[Weekday]

@Uchinomaki Onsen-Kumamoto city area

fixed-route bus

Uchinomaki
Onsen-
iriguchi

Transfer
—> Aso-ekimae =

7:34
7:38
8:23
8:35
8:39
9:04
9:50
9:54
10:41
11:34
11:41
11:54
12:55
13:41
14:04
14:41
15:14
15:39
16:16
16:29
17:00
17:30
17:44
18:11
18:40
19:03

Fares from the
destination to
the -

disembarking
bus stops

7:48

7:52

8:37

8:47

8:53

9:18

10:04
10:08
10:55
11:48
11:55
12:08
13:09
13:55
14:18
14:55
15:28
15:53
16:30
16:43
17:14
17:44
17:58
18:25
18:54
19:17

v

R T 2 2R 2
R N

N

N

R

The bus
stops of
Yamabiko—
go and the
fixed—
route bus
are
nearby.

N

vl

b,

Uchinomaki
Onsen

N

N

¥300

. To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
: To Aso-ekimae via Doiiri * Mivaii
Pink . To Aso -ekimae via Yamada * Mivaii
Green : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
Oranae : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
Brown : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa

Blue
Red

Ozu-eki

=> Aso-ekimae | =>

N

N3

N

N3

{

{

{

{

(South gate)

9:07 » 9:59 -~

10:42 - 11:34 -

12:02 » 12:54 -

13:22 » 14:14 -

15:35 » 16:38 -

16:30 » 17:33 -

18:00 » 19:03 -

Kumamof to
Air port
[Bus Platform
No.1]

10:12 -

11:47 -

13:07 -

14:27 -

16:52 -

17:47 -

19:17 »

=

As of April 1,2018

[On]...Boarding only  [Off]...Disembarking only
Yamabiko-go

[off] [off]
Kumamoto R

Traffic

Center

[off]
Mashiki IC

[off]
Torichosuji

10:26 - 10:43 > 10:49 > 10:58

12:01 » 12:18 > 12:24 > 12:33

13:21 » 13:38 = 13:44 - 13:53

14:41 » 14:58 - 15:04 ~» 15:13 kumamoto

city area

17:07 » 17:24 » 17:30 - 17:38

18:02 » 18:19 -» 18:25 » 18:33

19:32 » 19:49 -» 19:55 » 20:03

19:50 - 20:53 - 21:07 - 21:22 > 21:39 - 21:45 - 21:53

- ¥1,300

¥1,500

¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,800



Oita®Uchinomaki Onsen

@Oita city area—Uchinomaki Onsen

[on]
Knaike
Terminal

6:29

8:04

9:24 -

10:44

Oita city
area

13:09

14:04

15:34

17:24

Fares from the
boarding bus
@ sopstothe | ¥2,800

destination

[on]
=> Oita Kencho
Seimon-mae

- 6:31

- 8:06

9:26
10:46

N

d

13:10

d

14:05

d

15:35

{

17:25

¥2,800

=

-

=

-

Uchinomaki Onsen[Weekday]

[on].
Yamabiko-go

[on]
Kanamemacl hi
[Oita => Aso-ekimae | =
highway Bus
Platform]

[on]

Tokiwa-mae

Transfer

6:35 » 6:39 » 9:07 -

8:10 - 8:14 - 1042 -

9:30 » 9:34 - 12:.02 -
10:50 » 10:54 - 13:22 -

13:15 » 13:19 - 15:35 -

14:10 » 14:14 - 16:30 -

15:40 » 15:44 - 18:00 -

R

The bus
stops of
Yamabiko—
go and the
fixed—
route bus
are
nearby.

17:30 » 17:34 » 19:50

¥2,800 ¥2,800 -

.Boarding only

[Off]...Disembarking only
fixed-route bus

Uchinomaki

—> Aso-ekimae =>  Onsen-

B R 2

B 2R S 4

9:10
9:35

iriguchi

- 9:22
- 9:47

10:18 » 10:30
10:30 » 10:42
10:45 » 10:57
11:30 » 11:42
12:25 » 12:37
13:30 » 13:42
13:40 » 13:52
14:25 » 14:37 ¢")

14:30 - 14:42

15:10 » 15:22

Uchinoma
ki Onsen

15:40 » 15:52
15:55 » 16:07
16:40 » 16:52
16:55 » 17:07
17:00 » 17:12
17:15 » 17:27
18:00 » 18:12
18:22 » 19:05
19:09 -» 19:52
19:20 » 19:32

¥300

Blue
Red
Green
Purple
Orange :
Pink

: To Tsuetate via Karakasamatsu « station
. To Aso-ekimae via Dojiri * Miyaji

: To Uchinomaki eki via Uchinomaki

: To Uchinomaki via Narukawa

To Aso -ekimae via Miyaji * Dojiri

:To Aso —ekimae via Yamada*Miyaji

As of April 1,2018



@Uchinomaki Onsen-OQita city area
fixed-route bus
Uchinomaki

Onsen-  => Aso-ekimae
iriguchi

7:34

7:38

8:23

8:35

8:39

9:04

9:50

9:54

10:41

11:34

11:41 11:55

¢") 11:54 - 12:08
Uchinomaki 12:55 - 13:09
Onsents 13:41 - 13:55
14:04 > 14:18

14:41 > 14:55

15:14 - 15:28

15:39 » 15:53

16:16 » 16:30

16:29 -» 16:43

17:00 » 17:14

17:30 » 17:44

17:44 > 17:58

18:11 » 18:25

18:40 -~ 18:54

19:03 -» 19:17

Fares from the
destination to
the - ¥300

disembarking
bus stops

7:48
7:52
8:37
8:47
8:53
9:18
10:04
10:08
10:55
11:48

R R T 2R R 2

DR TR 4

VR R R S S S 2

N

N

N

N N

y + v v v v vy

N

Uchinomaki Onsen[Weekday]

Transfer

R

The bus
stops of
Yamabiko—
go and the
fixed—
route bus
are
nearby.

=> Aso-ekimae | => [Oita -

N

N

N

{

{

{

{

LOn]...Boarding only  [Off]...Disembarking only
Yamabiko-go

[off]
Kanamemachi

[off]
_[Off} => Kencho
Tokiwa-mae

highway Bus Seimon-mae
Platform]

8:53 - 11:15 ~» 11:17 - 11:21

10:03 » 12:25 - 12:27 - 12:31

11:23 » 13:45 - 13:47 - 13:51

12:38 » 15:00 - 15:02 - 15:06

Oita city
area

15:20 » 17:43 > 17:45 > 17:49

16:50 » 19:13 = 19:15 > 19:19

18:10 » 20:33 ~» 20:35 -~ 20:39

19:30 » 21:53 » 21:55 > 21:59

- ¥2,800 ¥2,800 ¥2,800

Blue  : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
Red : To Aso-ekimae via Doiiri * Mivaii
Pink : To Aso -ekimae via Yamada * Mivaii
Green : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
Oranae : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
Brown : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa

Ticket Reservation for Yamabiko-go
kumamoto Highway Bus Reservation Center Retieef \I/gttgirgeytia
096 -354-4845 &8 600 1:00
Kyushyu Highway Bus Reservation Center
0120-489-939 £e s 00 -19:00

%By Cell Phone 092-734-2727
Oita Bus Highway Bus Reservation Center

097-536-3371 B e o 10:00

Highway.co

Inquiry
Sanko Bus Service Center

Reception time/

096-325-0100 Everday 8:00~19:00

Oita Bus General Information Center

097-532-7000 Lonine oo

As of April 1,2018



Uchinomaki Onsen[Saturday])

Transferring Bus Stops Location

Uchinomaki Onsen has a hundred of even only
hot spring sources and it is famouce as the biggest
hot spring area in Aso region for its abundant
quantity of hot water.

Kumamoto<Uchinomaki Onsen

@Kumamoto city area—Uchinomaki Onsen

As of April 1,2018

€ For Kumamoto

//The bus stops of

/" Yamabiko-go and the
fixed-route bus are at
the same place.

1EF 502018 Goole. ZENRIN

Q Aso Station

Michinoeki ASO
o
Michinoeki ASO
o
o =]

For Oita->

[On]...Boarding only

[Off]...Disembarking only

Yamabiko-go fixed-route bus
fon) ton) ton)
JRK:I:r:am:m- - T:'(auf;?:gn:nttoer - fon] fon] Kumamoto Ozu-eki => Aso-ekimae | = NS => Aso-ekimae = chrs[;?—aki
[Bus Platform [Bus Platform Torichosuji Mashiki IC Air port (South gate) iriguchi
No.3] No.26] [BUSNT;orm
6:49 » 7.00 » 7:04 » 7:28 - 7:46 - 8:.00 » 8:53 -~ - 9:10 » 9:22
- 0:35 - 947
759 » 810 - 8:14 - 8:38 -» 856 - 9:10 » 10:03 ~» - 10:18 » 10:30
- 10:30 » 10:42
- 10:45 -» 10:57
9:19 » 930 - 9:34 - 9:58 - 10:16 » 10:30 » 11:23 - - 11:30 » 11:42
k. > 12:25 » 12:37
10:34 » 10:45 - 10:49 » 11:13 » 11:31 » 11:45 » 12:38 - - 13:30 » 13:42 "l
stosof | 13:40 > 13:52 —
Kumamoto Yamabiko— Uchinoma
city area ﬁfeiif;’li > 14:25 » 1437 ki Onsen
e are [y 14:30 > 14:42
- 15:10 » 15:22
13:20 » 13:32 -» 13:38 » 13:58 » 14:18 » 14:32 » 15:20 - - 15:40 -» 15:52
- 15:55 » 16:07
- 16:40 -» 16:52
14:50 » 15:02 -» 15:08 » 15:28 » 15:48 » 16:02 » 16:50 - - 17:00 » 17:12
- 17:15 » 17:27
16:10 » 16:22 - 16:28 » 16:48 » 17:08 » 17:22 » 18:10 - - 18:20 » 18:32
17:30 » 17:42 > 17:48 » 18:08 » 18:28 » 18:42 » 19:30
@E;E}'EEE: ¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,500 ¥1,300 - ¥300 -
o Blue  : To Tsuetate via
Karakasamatsu ¢ station
Red : To Aso-ekimae via Dojiri * Miyaji
Green : To Uchinomaki eki via Uchinomaki
Purple : To Uchinomaki via Narukawa
Orange : To Aso -ekimae bva Miyaji * Dojiri
Pink : To Aso -ekimae via Yamada* Miyaji



Uchinomaki Onsen[Saturday]

@ Uchinomaki Onsen—Kumamoto city area

&

Uchinomaki
Onsen

®

Fares from
the
destination
to the
disembarking

fixed-route bus

uivonds | | Transter

iriguchi

8:23 » 837 =~

8:39 » 853 =~

9:04 -» 9:118 -

9:50 -~ 10:04 -~

9:54 - 10:08 ~»

10:41 » 10:55 ~»

11:34 » 11:48 ~»

1141 > 11:55 |

11:54 » 12:08 | the bus

12:55 > 12:09 |vameir
go and the

13:41 > 13:55 | mea

14:04 - 14:18 [

14:41 » 14:55 ~»

15:14 » 15:28 -

15:39 » 15:53 ~»

16:16 » 16:30 -

16:29 » 16:43 -

17:00 » 17:14 -

18:11 » 18:25 ~»

18:43 » 18:57 -

- ¥300
Red - To Aso-ckimae via Dojii Mivaii
Groen - To Aso-ckimas v Naraawa

Oranae : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
Brown : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa

Ozu-eki

=> Aso-ekimae [=>

d

d

d

-

d

{

d

{

(South gate)

9:07 » 9:59 -~

10:42 » 11:34 »

12:02 » 12:54 -

13:22 » 14:14 ~»

15:35 » 16:38 -

16:30 » 17:33 -

18:00 » 19:03 -

19:50 » 20:53 -

- ¥1,300

[On]...Boarding only  [Off]...Disembarking only

Yamabiko-go
Aso

Kumamoto
Air port [off]
[Bus Mashiki IC
Platform

NA 11

10:12 » 10:26 -

11:47 » 12:01 -

13:07 » 13:21 -

14:27 » 14:41 -

16:52 » 17:07 -

17:47 » 18:02 -

19:17 » 19:32 ~»

21:.07 » 21:22 ~»

¥1,500 ¥1,800

[off]
Torichosuji

10:43 -

12:18 -

13:38 -

14:58 -

17:24 -

18:19 -

19:49 -

21:39 -

¥1,800

comamirs [l

cnter || ekimae
10:49 - 10:58
12:24 > 12:33
13:44 > 13:53

As of April 1,2018

15:04 » 15:13 kumamoto

17:30 » 17:38

18:25 » 18:33

19:55 » 20:03

21:45 -» 21:53

¥1,800

¥1,800

city area



Oita©Uchinomaki Onsen

@Oita city area—Uchinomaki Onsen

[on]
Knaike
Terminal

6:29

8:04

9:24
10:44

Oita city
area

13:09

14:04

-

d

{

{

15:34 -

17:24

Fares from the
boarding bus
@ stops to the ¥2'800

destination

d

[on]
Oita Kencho
Seimon-mae

6:31

8:06

9:26
10:46

13:10

14:05

15:35
17:25

¥2,800

Yamabiko-go

-

Uchinomaki Onsen[Saturday])

[on]

Tokiwa-mae

[on]
Kanamemachi
[Oita
highway Bus
Platform]

[On]...Boarding only

=> Aso-ekimae |=>|

- 6:35 » 6:39 » 9:07 -

d

d

{

8:10 » 8:14 - 10:42 -

9:30 » 9:34 - 12:.02 ~»
10:50 » 10:54 > 13:22 -

13:15 » 13:19 » 15:35 =

14:10 » 14:14 » 16:30 -

- 15:40 » 15:44 -» 18:00 -
17:30 » 17:34 » 19:50

{

¥2,800

¥2,800

Transfer

)

The bus
stops of
Yamabiko—
go and the
fixed—
route bus
are nearby.

N e S R S S

[Off]...Disembarking only
fixed-route bus

Uchinomaki

Aso-ekimae =>  Onsen-

iriguchi

9:10 » 9:22
9:35 -» 9:47
10:18 » 10:30
10:30 » 10:42
10:45 = 10:57
11:30 = 11:42
12:25 » 12:37
13:30 » 13:42

13:40 » 13:52 d'")

14:25 » 14:37

Uchinoma
ki Onsen

14:30 » 14:42
15:10 » 15:22
15:40 » 15:52
15:55 » 16:07
16:40 » 16:52
17:00 » 17:12
17:15 » 17:27
18:20 » 18:32

¥300

Blue
Red
Green
Purple
Oranae
Pink

: To Tsuetate via Karakasamatsu « station
: To Aso-ekimae via Doiiri = Mivaii

. To Uchinomaki eki via Uchinomaki

: To Uchinomaki via Narukawa

: To Aso -ekimae via Mivaii  Doiiri

:To Aso -ekimae via Yamada - Mivaii

As of April 1,2018



@Uchinomaki Onsen—0ita city area

Uchinomaki Onsen[Saturday]

[On]...Boarding only  [Off]...Disembarking only

fixed-route bus Yamabiko-go
D e o 8 el e B
Platform]
8:23 -» 837 -
8:35 » 849 -
8:39 » 853 - - 853 - 11:15 » 11:17 -» 11:21
9:04 » 9:18 - - 10:03 » 12:25 » 12:27 > 12:31
9:50 -» 10:.04 -
9:54 - 10:.08 -
10:41 » 10:55 - - 11:23 » 13:45 » 13:47 - 13:51
11:34 > 11:48 - &
&") 11:41 » 11:55 - Tf
~ 11:54 > 12:08 | stopsof [> 12:38 » 15:00 > 15:02 » 15:06

T 1.5 - 1309 ~|Ea
13:41 > 13:55 -fjotebs
14:.04 » 14:18 -
14:41 » 14:55 - - 15:20 » 17:43 » 17:45 > 17:49
15:14 » 15:28 -
15:39 » 15:53 -
16:16 » 16:30 -
16:29 » 16:43 - - 16:50 » 19:13 » 19:15 » 19:19
17:.00 » 17:14 - - 18:10 » 20:33 » 20:35 - 20:39
18:11 » 18:25 ~»
18:43 » 18:57 - - 19:30 » 21:53 » 21:55 -» 21:59

®§“tmbtktg - ¥300 - ¥2800  ¥2.800  ¥2,800
Red T Aso-ckimae via Doirt - Mivai
Green - To Aco-ckimse uia Narciana.
Brown.  To Ado-ekimae via Narukavia

Ticket Reservation for Yamabiko-go Inquiry

kumamoto Highway Bus Reservation Center

096 -354-4845 £ic8 500" 19:00

Kyushyu Highway Bus Reservation Center

0120-489 -939 Eieéay s:00--19:00
%By Cell Phone 092-734-2727

Oita Bus Highway Bus Reservation Center

097 -536-3371 ey s 00 --19:00

Sanko Bus Service Center
Reception time/

Reservation via
the Internet

T (=

O

Highway.com

096-325-0100 Eeverday 8:00~19:00

Oita Bus General Information Center

097-532-7000 Eorrrin sy

As of April 1,2018

xed route Bus




Uchinomaki Onsen[Sunday/National Holiday]

Transferring Bus Stops Location

Uchinomaki Onsen has a hundred of even only
hot spring sources and it is famouce as the biggest
hot spring area in Aso region for its abundant

quantity of hot water.

Kumamoto<Uchinomaki Onsen

@Kumamoto city area—Uchinomaki Onsen

[on]
Kumamoto
=> Traffic Center |[=>
[Bus Platform
No.26]

6:49 -» 7.00 -

[on]

JR Kumamoto-
ekimae
[Bus Platform
No.3]

7:59 8:10

9:19 9:30

10:34 » 10:45

Kumamoto
city area

13:20 » 13:32

14:50 » 15:02

16:10 -
17:30

16:22
17:42

J
J

Fares from the
boarding bus
stops to the
destination

®

¥1,800 ¥1,800

[on]
Torichosuji

7:04

8:14

9:34

10:49

13:38

15:08 »

- 16:28 »
17:48 »

¥1,800

As of April 1,2018

<For Kumamoto
arew

Yamabiko-go and the
fixed-route bus are at
the same place.

YT —H02018 GooBle. ZENRIN

//'I:/f\e bus stops of

For Oita—>
o
Michinoeki ASO
o
Michinoeki ASO
o
1)

[On]...Boarding only

[Off]...Disembarking only

Yamabiko-go
[on]
Aso
Kumamoto
Air port
[Bus Platform
No.2]

[on]
Mashiki IC

Ozu-eki

=> Aso-ekimae | =
(South gate)

7:28 » 7:46 - 800 - 853 -~

8:38 » 8:56 - 9:10 - 10:03 -

9:58 - 10:16 » 10:30 » 11:23 -

11:13 » 11:31 » 11:45 » 12:38 ~»

- 13:58 » 14:18 » 14:32 » 15:20 -~

15:28 - 15:48 - 16:02 » 16:50 -

16:48 » 17:08 » 17:22 » 18:10 =

18:08 - 18:28 -~ 18:42 -» 19:30

¥1,800 ¥1,500 ¥1,300

fixed-route bus
NS —> Aso-ekimae —> UC:::;T—.aki
- 9:10 » 9:22
- 0:35 - 947
- 10:18 » 10:30
- 10:30 » 10:42
- 10:45 -» 10:57
- 11:30 » 11:42
k. > 12:25 » 12:37
> 13:30 » 1342 I}
sovsaf | 13:40 - 13:52 o
Yamabiko— Uchinoma
ﬁfeiffoﬁli > 14:25 > 14:3] ki Onsen
e |5 14:30 > 14:42
> 15:10 » 15:22
> 15:40 > 15:52
- 15:55 » 16:07
> 16:40 - 16:52
> 17:00 » 17:12
> 17:15 » 17:27
- 18:20 - 18:32
¥300 -
Blue  : To Tsuetate via
Karakasamatsu ¢ station
Red : To Aso-ekimae via Dojiri * Miyaji
Green : To Uchinomaki eki via Uchinomaki
Purple : To Uchinomaki via Narukawa
Orange : To Aso -ekimae via Miyaji * Dojiri
Pink : To Aso -ekimae via Yamada* Miyaji



Uchinomaki Onsen[Sunday/National Holiday] As of April 1,2018

@ Uchinomaki Onsen—Kumamoto city area
[On]...Boarding only  [Off]...Disembarking only

fixed-route bus - Yamabiko-go
Uchinomaki ) Transfer ) Ozu-eki Kli\r::aprzzw [off] [off] Kur[n?;:]oto {?: !
.?.Eﬂ. = Aso-ekimae —> o asoekimae B Pla[:f‘;im 2 i Torichosui Z:ftf':r Kuerz?::em_
8:23 » 837 -
8:35 ~> 849 -
8:39 - 853 - > 9:07 » 9:59 - 10:12 > 10:26 ~ 10:43 > 10:49 - 10:58
9:04 -» 9:18 =~
9:50 - 10:04 -
9:54 - 10:08 - > 10:42 > 11:34 > 11:47 > 12.01 » 12:18 > 12:24 - 12:33
10:41 > 10:55 -
11:34 > 11:48 - 2
&l) 11:41 > 11:55 - Tf > 12:02 > 12:54 - 13:07 » 13:21 » 13:38 - 13:44 - 1353
~ 11:54 > 12:08 | sopsof
e 12:55 > 13:09 fsmitie|> 13:22 > 14:14 > 14:27 > 14:41 > 14:58 > 15:04 > 15:13 77
13:41 > 13:55 -|mebis
14:04 > 14:18 -
14:41 > 14:55 -
15:14 > 15:28 - ~ 15:35 > 16:38 - 16:52 > 17:07 > 17:24 - 17:30 - 17:38
15:39 » 1553 -
16:16 > 16:30 - ~> 16:30 > 17:33 > 17:47 - 18:02 > 18:19 - 18:25 - 18:33
16:29 - 16:43 -
17:00 » 17:14 - ~> 18:00 > 19:03 > 19:17 - 19:32 > 19:49 - 19:55 - 20:03
18:11 > 18:25 -
18:43 » 18:57 - > 19:50 - 20:53 - 21:07 » 21:22 - 21:39 - 21:45 - 21:53
@ Shtmb‘k‘g - ¥300 - ¥1,300  ¥1,500  ¥1800  ¥1800  ¥1,800  ¥1800
- Blue : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
P To Aso -ekimae viaYamada-Nivai

Green . To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
Oranae : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa
Brown : To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa



[on]
Knaike
Terminal

6:29

8:04

9:24
10:44

Oita city
area

13:09

14:04

-

d

{

{

15:34 -

17:24

Fares from the
boarding bus
@ stops to the ¥2'800

destination

d

Uchinomaki Onsen[Sunday/National Holiday]

OitacUchinomaki Onsen

@Oita city area—Uchinomaki Onsen

[on]
Oita Kencho
Seimon-mae

6:31

8:06

9:26
10:46

13:10

14:05

15:35
17:25

¥2,800

Yamabiko-go

-

[on]

Tokiwa-mae

[on]
Kanamemachi
[Oita
highway Bus
Platform]

[On]...Boarding only

=> Aso-ekimae |=>|

- 6:35 » 6:39 » 9:07 -

d

d

{

8:10 » 8:14 - 10:42 -

9:30 » 9:34 - 12:.02 ~»
10:50 » 10:54 > 13:22 -

13:15 » 13:19 » 15:35 =

14:10 » 14:14 » 16:30 -

- 15:40 » 15:44 -» 18:00 -
17:30 » 17:34 » 19:50

{

¥2,800

¥2,800

Transfer

)

The bus
stops of
Yamabiko—
go and the
fixed—
route bus
are nearby.

N e S R S S

[Off]...Disembarking only
fixed-route bus

Uchinomaki

Aso-ekimae =>  Onsen-

iriguchi

9:10 » 9:22
9:35 -» 9:47
10:18 » 10:30
10:30 » 10:42
10:45 = 10:57
11:30 = 11:42
12:25 » 12:37
13:30 » 13:42

13:40 » 13:52 d'")

14:25 » 14:37

Uchinoma
ki Onsen

14:30 » 14:42
15:10 » 15:22
15:40 » 15:52
15:55 » 16:07
16:40 » 16:52
17:00 » 17:12
17:15 » 17:27
18:20 » 18:32

¥300

Blue
Red
Green
Purple
Orange
Pink

: To Tsuetate via Karakasamatsu « station
: To Aso-ekimae via Dojiri = Miyaji

. To Uchinomaki eki via Uchinomaki

: To Uchinomaki via Narukawa

: To Aso -ekimae via Miyaji * Dojiri

:To Aso -ekimae via Yamada-Miyaji

As of April 1,2018



Uchinomaki Onsen[Sunday/National Holiday]

@Uchinomaki Onsen—0ita city area

[On]...Boarding only ~ [Off]...Disembarking only

fixed-route bus Yamabiko-go
el g LU0 Lo N
Pitform|
8:23 -» 837 -
8:35 » 849 -
8:39 -» 853 - - 853 - 11:15 > 11:17 » 11:21
9:04 -» 9:118 - - 10:03 » 12:25 » 12:27 -» 12:31
9:50 - 10:.04 -~
9:54 - 10:.08 -
10:41 » 10:55 ~» - 11:23 » 13:45 > 13:47 - 13:51
11:34 » 11:48 »|
t*’ 11:41 » 11:85 - k
CO 1154 > 12:08 - 12 | 12:38 » 15:00 > 1502 » 1506

S 1555 - 1000 LR
13:41 > 13:55 -muebus
14:04 » 14:18 ~»
14:41 > 14:55 - - 15:20 » 17:43 » 17:45 > 17:49
15:14 » 15:28 -
15:39 » 15:53 -
16:16 » 16:30 -
16:29 » 16:43 - - 16:50 » 19:13 » 19:15 » 19:19
17:00 » 17:14 ~» - 18:10 » 20:33 » 20:35 - 20:39
18:11 » 18:25 -
18:43 » 18:57 - - 19:30 » 21:53 » 21:55 » 21:59

@ E“tm,,tk; - ¥300 - ¥2800  ¥2.800  ¥2,800
Red - To Aso-ekimae via Doirt - Mivaii
Green - To Aso-okimae via Narulon
Brown. - To Aso-ekimae via Narukawa

Ticket Reservation for Yamabiko-go Inquiry

kumamoto Highway Bus Reservation Center

096 -354-4845 ¢ 00 19:00

Kyushyu Highway Bus Reservation Center

0120-489-939 £icréi,"s:00--15:00
%By Cell Phone 092-734-2727

Oita Bus Highway Bus Reservation Center

097 -536-3371 555" 00 15:00

B on Sanko Bus Service Center

Reception time/

096-325-0100 ceverday 8:00~19:00

Oita Bus General Information Center

097-532-7000 Z020i 0 ooy

Highway.coi

-

Yamabiko-go

As of April 1,2018



